Vidir Wire Carousel
Automated wire spool storage and dispensing for
both large and small operations.
For more information scan the QR code
Toll Free: 800.210.0141    www.storevertical.com
Safe Handling        Easy Access       Maximum Storage        Fast Retrieval       Small Footprint ● ● ● ●
The Vidir Wire Carousel is a semi-automated wire spool
storage system that consists of specially designed wire

W39089-0534-06 7’ 11” 8’ 9” 6’ 3” 05 24” 15 10 17 103.125ft3 12,562 lbs.
W39106-0634-06 9’ 4” 8’ 9” 6’ 3” 06 24” 18 12 20 123.75ft3 12,476 lbs.
W39123-0734-06 10’ 9” 8’ 9” 6’ 3” 07 24” 21 14 24 144.375ft3 12,385 lbs.
W39140-0834-06 12’ 2” 8’ 9” 6’ 3” 08 24” 24 16 27 165ft3 12,300 lbs.
W39157-0934-06 13’ 7” 8’ 9” 6’ 3” 09 24” 27 18 31 185.625ft3 12,209 lbs.
W39174-1034-06 15’ 0” 8’ 9” 6’ 3” 10 24” 30 20 34 206.25ft3 12,123 lbs.
W39191-1134-06 16’ 5” 8’ 9” 6’ 3” 11 24” 33 22 37 226.875ft3 12,038 lbs.
W39208-1234-06 17’ 10” 8’ 9” 6’ 3” 12 24” 36 24 41 247.5ft3 11,947 lbs.
W39225-1334-06 19’ 3” 8’ 9” 6’ 3” 13 24” 39 26 44 268.125ft3 11,861 lbs.
Wire Carousel Sales Package
Toll Free: 800.210.0141    www.storevertical.com
Safe Handling        Easy Access       Maximum Storage        Fast Retrieval       Small Footprint ● ● ● ●
W45 Carousel Specifications
* Wire Bay Dimensions  =  26.25” wide  x 32.5” high
Model Height Width Depth Carriers Max D. Wire Bays ¾”  Rods 1” Rods S. Capacity Live Load
W45103-0540-06 9’ 4" 8’ 9” 7’ 3” 05 30” 15 10 17 161.133ft3 12,512 lbs.
W45123-0640-06 11’ 1” 8’ 9” 7’ 3” 06 30” 18 12 20 193.36ft3 12,416 lbs.
W45143-0740-06 12’ 6” 8’ 9” 7’ 3” 07 30” 21 14 24 225.586ft3 12,315 lbs.
W45163-0840-06 14’ 5” 8’ 9” 7’ 3” 08 30” 24 16 27 257.813ft3 12,220 lbs.
W45183-0940-06 16’ 1” 8’ 9” 7’ 3” 09 30” 27 18 31 290.039ft3 12,119 lbs.
W45203-1040-06 17’ 9” 8’ 11” 7’ 3” 10 30” 30 20 34 322.266ft3 12,023 lbs.
W45223-1140-06 19’ 5” 8’ 11” 7’ 3” 11 30” 33 22 37 354.493ft3 11,928 lbs.
W45243-1240-06 21’ 1” 8’ 11” 7’ 3” 12 30” 36 24 41 386.719ft3 11,827 lbs.
Wire Carousel Sales Package
Toll Free: 800.210.0141    www.storevertical.com
Safe Handling        Easy Access       Maximum Storage        Fast Retrieval       Small Footprint ● ● ● ●
Wire Carousel Sales Package